
Household Income Profile
Bexar County Prepared by Bexar County IT GIS Team
Area: 1,256.99 square miles

2020-2025 2020-2025
Summary 2020 2025 Change Annual Rate

Population 2,009,703 2,152,771 143,068 1.38%
Households 711,859 762,187 50,328 1.38%
Median Age 34.5 35.1 0.6 0.35%
Average Household Size 2.76 2.77 0.01 0.07%

              2020               2025
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

711,845 100% 762,173 100%
<$15,000 93,202 13.1% 93,707 12.3%
$15,000-$24,999 67,751 9.5% 66,879 8.8%
$25,000-$34,999 67,990 9.6% 69,252 9.1%
$35,000-$49,999 97,369 13.7% 100,035 13.1%
$50,000-$74,999 129,023 18.1% 138,138 18.1%
$75,000-$99,999 90,067 12.7% 99,811 13.1%
$100,000-$149,999 96,227 13.5% 109,955 14.4%
$150,000-$199,999 35,412 5.0% 42,411 5.6%
$200,000+ 34,805 4.9% 41,986 5.5%

Median Household Income $54,139 $57,101
Average Household Income $75,531 $82,471
Per Capita Income $26,909 $29,343

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
Bexar County Prepared by Bexar County IT GIS Team
Area: 1,256.99 square miles

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 37,741 132,784 134,067 126,471 122,608 93,732 64,442

<$15,000 8,483 16,097 14,199 12,725 17,025 12,566 12,107
$15,000-$24,999 4,889 10,600 10,188 7,482 10,300 10,513 13,780
$25,000-$34,999 5,578 13,477 10,723 9,521 10,032 10,343 8,316
$35,000-$49,999 6,206 20,557 16,830 14,475 13,984 15,818 9,500
$50,000-$74,999 6,811 27,992 21,362 21,890 22,732 18,161 10,074
$75,000-$99,999 3,047 19,259 18,020 18,275 16,616 10,339 4,510
$100,000-$149,999 1,934 17,054 25,491 21,724 17,023 9,321 3,679
$150,000-$199,999 445 4,950 10,086 9,739 6,029 2,950 1,213
$200,000+ 348 2,797 7,168 10,640 8,867 3,721 1,263

Median HH Income $34,809 $53,489 $65,716 $70,590 $58,614 $47,043 $32,054
Average HH Income $45,625 $66,819 $85,173 $95,055 $83,951 $66,887 $49,169

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 22.5% 12.1% 10.6% 10.1% 13.9% 13.4% 18.8%
$15,000-$24,999 13.0% 8.0% 7.6% 5.9% 8.4% 11.2% 21.4%
$25,000-$34,999 14.8% 10.1% 8.0% 7.5% 8.2% 11.0% 12.9%
$35,000-$49,999 16.4% 15.5% 12.6% 11.4% 11.4% 16.9% 14.7%
$50,000-$74,999 18.0% 21.1% 15.9% 17.3% 18.5% 19.4% 15.6%
$75,000-$99,999 8.1% 14.5% 13.4% 14.4% 13.6% 11.0% 7.0%
$100,000-$149,999 5.1% 12.8% 19.0% 17.2% 13.9% 9.9% 5.7%
$150,000-$199,999 1.2% 3.7% 7.5% 7.7% 4.9% 3.1% 1.9%
$200,000+ 0.9% 2.1% 5.3% 8.4% 7.2% 4.0% 2.0%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
Bexar County Prepared by Bexar County IT GIS Team
Area: 1,256.99 square miles

2025 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 39,636 141,667 147,919 127,163 121,287 104,950 79,550

<$15,000 8,636 15,206 14,525 11,910 15,502 13,263 14,666
$15,000-$24,999 4,859 9,850 9,893 6,776 9,188 10,820 15,494
$25,000-$34,999 5,681 13,236 10,962 8,853 9,374 11,133 10,013
$35,000-$49,999 6,442 20,849 17,448 13,623 13,066 17,114 11,494
$50,000-$74,999 7,498 30,026 23,139 21,424 22,418 20,574 13,058
$75,000-$99,999 3,371 21,952 20,417 18,982 16,867 12,110 6,111
$100,000-$149,999 2,247 20,783 29,891 22,753 17,846 11,288 5,145
$150,000-$199,999 519 6,343 12,521 10,801 6,868 3,636 1,723
$200,000+ 383 3,422 9,123 12,041 10,158 5,012 1,846

Median HH Income $36,069 $57,339 $72,058 $75,969 $62,716 $50,113 $34,481
Average HH Income $48,937 $74,020 $93,732 $104,059 $92,966 $73,781 $54,244

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 21.8% 10.7% 9.8% 9.4% 12.8% 12.6% 18.4%
$15,000-$24,999 12.3% 7.0% 6.7% 5.3% 7.6% 10.3% 19.5%
$25,000-$34,999 14.3% 9.3% 7.4% 7.0% 7.7% 10.6% 12.6%
$35,000-$49,999 16.3% 14.7% 11.8% 10.7% 10.8% 16.3% 14.4%
$50,000-$74,999 18.9% 21.2% 15.6% 16.8% 18.5% 19.6% 16.4%
$75,000-$99,999 8.5% 15.5% 13.8% 14.9% 13.9% 11.5% 7.7%
$100,000-$149,999 5.7% 14.7% 20.2% 17.9% 14.7% 10.8% 6.5%
$150,000-$199,999 1.3% 4.5% 8.5% 8.5% 5.7% 3.5% 2.2%
$200,000+ 1.0% 2.4% 6.2% 9.5% 8.4% 4.8% 2.3%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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